Communications Systems | LBB 190x/10 and LBB 191x/10 Plena Mixer Amplifiers
LBB 190x/10 and LBB 191x/10 Plena Mixer
Amplifiers
u Range of single and dual zone mixer amplifiers from
30 W to 120 W
u Four low-noise balanced inputs for microphone or
line

Relative humidity <95%
Acoustic noise level of fan <48 dB SPL at 1 m (max output)
Ordering information
LBB 1903/10 Plena Mixer Amplifier
Mixer amplifier, 45 W / 30 W, 100 VA, 4.5 A / 9 A
(230 VAC / 150  VAC).
Order number LBB1903/10
LBB 1906/10 Plena Mixer Amplifier
Mixer amplifier, 90 W / 60 W, 200 VA, 5 A / 10  A
(230 VAC / 150 VAC).
Order number LBB1906/10
LBB 1912/10 Plena Mixer Amplifier
Mixer amplifier, 180 W / 120 W, 100 VA, 8 A / 16 A
(230 VAC/ 150 VAC).
Order number LBB1912/10
LBB 1914/10 Plena Mixer Amplifier
Mixer amplifier, 180 W / 120 W, 100 VA, 8 A / 16 A
(230 VAC / 150 VAC), 2 zone.
Order number LBB1914/10
4 | LBB 190x/10 and LBB 191x/10 Plena Mixer Amplifiers
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.